
ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition 2006
ICE DANCING BRONZE CD COMPULSORY DANCE 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

9.968.11USAMary BULLOCK / Tim FISHER 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 1.40
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

1

1.8 0 -1 -1-1 0
1.6 0 -1 -1 0 0
2.0

-0.20
-0.10
-0.17 0 -1 -1 0 0

1.60
1.50
1.83

6.26

0-1-2-1 1.600-0.201.83S15
00-1-1 2.030-0.172.23S26

10.8 9.96
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.75
4.25
3.75

2.00 2.75 2.25 2.75
1.25 2.50 2.00 2.25
1.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

2.58
2.25
2.58

Interpretation 3.75 1.75 2.75 2.75 2.500.50 2.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.26

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

8.976.95AUSSharon STRAUB / Tibi STRAUB 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.10 0 -1 -1 0 0 1.30
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

2

1.8 0 -2 -2-1 0
1.6 -1 -1 -1 0 0
2.0

-0.33
-0.20
-0.50 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

1.47
1.40
1.50

4.93

-10-2-1 1.600-0.201.83S15
-1-1-2-1 1.700-0.502.23S26

10.8 8.97
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

3.00
2.75
3.25

1.75 2.50 1.75 2.00
1.50 2.50 1.50 1.50
1.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

2.08
1.83
2.00

Interpretation 3.25 1.50 2.50 2.00 1.500.50 2.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.93

Deductions 0.00



ISU Adult Figure Skating Competition 2006
ICE DANCING BRONZE CD COMPULSORY DANCE 2      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
Pl. Name

Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

7.936.20FRAEilsabeth RAFIN / Philippe DA SILVA 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 1.40
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

3

1.8 -1 -2 -3-1 -2
1.6 0 0 -2 0 0
2.0

-0.57
0.00

-1.00 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

1.23
1.60
1.00

4.47

00-10 1.8000.001.83S15
-3-2-2-2 0.900-1.302.23S26

10.8 7.93
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

2.50
3.50
2.75

2.00 2.00 1.50 1.75
1.25 2.25 1.50 1.50
1.25 2.50 1.25 1.50

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

1.92
1.75
1.75

Interpretation 3.00 1.50 2.25 1.00 1.250.50 1.67
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 4.47

Deductions 0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

5.644.43FRAVeronique BARDET / Jean-Marie BEZARD 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

1S11 1.4 -0.43 -1 -2 -3 0 -1 0.97
2
3
4

1S2
2S1
2S2

4

1.8 -2 -3 -2-3 -2
1.6 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2
2.0

-0.80
-0.80
-1.17 -2 -3 -3 -1 -2

1.00
0.80
0.83

3.21

-1-1-2-2 1.37-1-0.431.83S15
-2-1-3-3 0.67-2-1.532.23S26

10.8 5.64
Program Components 
Skating Skills
Timing
Performance

1.75
1.00
1.75

1.00 1.75 1.25 1.50
0.50 1.50 0.75 0.75
0.75 1.75 1.50 1.00

Factor 
0.75
0.75
0.50

1.50
0.83
1.42

Interpretation 2.00 0.75 1.75 1.50 1.250.50 1.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 3.21

Deductions 0.00

printed: 06.06.2006 17:08:54


